
City of Chula Vista

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0486 Name: First Amendment to Consultant Services Agreement
with Harris and Associates

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/8/2019 1/8/2019

Title: RESOLUTION NO. 2019-001 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA
APPROVING THE FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA CONSULTANT SERVICES
AGREEMENT WITH HARRIS AND ASSOCIATES TO PROVIDE HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL
DRILLING CONSULTING SERVICES

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2. Economic Vitality, 4. Strong & Secure Neighborhoods

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment 1 - First Amendment, 4. Attachment 2 - Original
Agreement dated 1/1/18

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council1/8/2019 1 Pass

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-001 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA APPROVING
THE FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA CONSULTANT SERVICES AGREEMENT
WITH HARRIS AND ASSOCIATES TO PROVIDE HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING
CONSULTING SERVICES

RECOMMENDED ACTION
Council adopt the resolution.

ENVIRONMENTAL NOTICE
The Project qualifies for a Categorical Exemption pursuant to the California Environmental Quality Act State
Guidelines Section 15301 Class 1 (Existing Facilities); Section 15302 Class 2 (Replacement or
Reconstruction); and Section 15303 class 3 (New Construction or Conversion of Small Structures).

City of Chula Vista Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

